Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga

NpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AuctaHuma 5 Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnuHe 11 - 14 net
13.12.2023 - 11:19 Pesynbtarsl
Ouku: FINA 2022
MecTto l'op, poxaeHus Bpems Oukn 50m 100m
11-12 net
1. MEPEBEPUHA Codhbsa 11  "CLU"KO6uneliHbiin" r.Py6uoBCK 1:10.67 468 | 34.94 35.73
2. KPHOKOBA Enusaseta 11 CLUOP "SHeprua" 1:11.44 453 | 34.93 36.51
3. TATAPEHKWHA PycnaHa 11 CLUOP "O6b" 1:11.68 449 | 34.98 36.70
4. TAPACOBA AHHa 11 CLUOP "SHeprua" 1:12.45 434 | 34.62 37.83
5. AJIEXVIHA MNMonuHa 12 MAY A0 CLUOP "UenTp BBC" 1:13.29 420 | 35.42 37.87
6. MANALWKWHA MonunHa 11 MBYAO CW "Crapt" 1:13.32 419 | 34.72 38.60
7. TPOMOBA MapuHa 11 CW "Temn" 1:13.71 412 1 35.78 37.93
8. EYUNHA Bukrtopus 12 CLUOP "O6b" 1:15.66 381 |l 37.12 38.54
9. KOIMbITUHA AHHa 11 CLUOP "3SHeprua" 1:15.95 377 1l 36.10 39.85
10. XOMYTOBA EkatepuHa 11  CLUOP "O6b" 1:15.98 377 |l 37.01 38.97
11. MNYENAKOBA Ennzaseta 12 "CLU"KO6wneliHbiin" r.Py6LoBCcK 1:16.03 376 I 37.21 38.82
12. KY3bMEHKO Codus 11 CLUOP "SHeprua" 1:16.49 369 |l 36.37 40.12
13. LUbILAPEBA Codbs 11 CW "Asopel cnopta"tOHocTb" . Npk1:16.64 367 |l 38.35 38.29
14. TOKAPEBA Anuca 11 TAY 4O HCO"CLOP BBC" 1:16.73 366 |l 37.60 39.13
15. NOCKYTOBA EkartepuHa 12 "CLU no nnasaHuio", r.AbakaH 1:16.80 365 |l
16. WETWHWHA Bapsapa 11 KpaeBas crnopTuBHas LUKona 1:16.81 364 1 37.71 39.10
17. NINXALKAA Axa 11  CLUOP "O6b" 1:16.88 363 I 36.42 40.46
18. TYLWUEBA lNonuHa 11  AHOCLU Nel Ycosnbe-Cub 1:16.99 362 i 37.34 39.65
19. NMOHAMAPEBA [apbs 11 MBY OO CW3 r.Yurta 1:17.30 358 1l 37.41 39.89
20. JIAMKOBA Enusaseta 12 "CLU no nnasaHuio”, r.AbakaH 1:18.04 347 1 37.58 40.46
21. BAOBWHA Bapsapa 11 CLUOP "O6b" 1:18.28 344 1l 39.01 39.27
22. COBOJIEBA Anuca 12 MAY A0 CLUOP "UenTp BBC" 1:18.31 344 1l 38.74 39.57
23. BENKWHA TanbaHa 11 MAY A0 CLUOP "UenTp BBC" 1:18.45 342 1l 37.81 40.64
24. BPHOXHOBA EBa 12 Cl "Asopew cnopTta”tOHoCcTb" . MpK1:18.55 341 I 37.36 41.19
25. BOBPOBHUWKOBA AHactacusa 11 MBY A0 CLU3 r.Uuta 1:18.97 335 1 37.02 41.95
26. TOPOVEHKO AHnacTacus 11 M6oy [o Cw Ne5 1:19.53 328 I 37.89 41.64
27. TOPBYHOBA ApuHa 11 BY AO . Omcka "CLUOP Ne 6" 1:20.81 313 1l 39.84 40.97
28. CEPIrEEBA EkatepuHa 11 MBY [0 CLU r.CasHcka 1:21.29 307 1 41.13 40.16
29. OYOKWHA AnekcaHpgpa 12 CLUOP "O6b" 1:21.41 306 | 39.39 42.02
30. 3ANYLUKAA Onbra 11  CLlU KOHocTb LWenexos 1:21.93 300 1l 38.50 43.43
31. XJIEBHWKOBA MonuHa 11 CLWOP Onumnuel, MpkyTCK 1:22.42 295 1l 39.55 42.87
32. BENbTUMETEPOBA Codbs 11 MBY AO CLW3 r.Yuta 1:22.64 293 1l 39.91 42.73
33. MNO3A4HAKOBA Bukropus 11 "WpkyT-3eHut" 1:22.82 291 1l 39.81 43.01
34. CAJNIOBA AnekcaHgpa 12 CLUK "CnopTtusHasa nura" 1:22.97 289 1l 40.10 42.87
35. 3MEEBA AnekcaHgpa 12 Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cliop 1:23.43 284 1l 40.36 43.07
36. MAK/TAYKOBA Enusaseta 11 KCM"Mapaun" 1:23.56 283 il 40.37 43.19
37. CEPIrEEBA Onus 11 Cl "Asopey, cnopta"tOHOCTL" I. Mpk1:23.59 283 I 39.83 43.76
38. EMEJINHA Banepus 11 CLUK "CnopTtusHasa nura" 1:24.28 276 |l 41.12 43.16
39. CY/NIMMOBA Buktopus 12  CLUOP "O6b" 1:24.78 271 1l 40.18 44.60
40. KOJIECHVKOBA AneHa 12 MBY CUW "Pycuny" BnaavMBOCTOK 1:25.16 267 1 39.68 45.48
41. TAVIOYNVHA Banepus 12 TAY O HCO"CLWIOP BBC" 1:25.27 266 1 41.38 43.89
42. HOBWUKAA Banepus 12 Cl "AOsopew, cnopta"tOHOCTL" I. Mpk1:25.68 262 I 40.71 44.97
43. KOB3APEHKO AnéHna 12 MAY OO CLIOP "LieHTp BBC" 1:26.74 253 1l 42.26 44.48
44. OTMYLWEHHWKOBA fapbs 11 Cl "Asopey, cnopta"tOHoCTL" I. Mpk1:26.89 252 |lI 41.08 45.81
45. OPYXWHWHA Apocnasa 11 Cl "Asopeu cnopta"tOHocTb" 1. Mpk1:27.87 243 il 41.47 46.40
46. KYOAPABLIEBA 3nnuHa 12 CLUOP Onumnuew, NpkyTck 1:28.17 241 1 42.31 45.86
47. KAMEHEBA [apba 12 Ay [o P6 Pcwn 1:28.88 235 1l 42.02 46.86
48. TPOTOIOINOBA ApuHa 11  ®CK Llenexos 1:30.53 222 1l 42.83 47.70
49. BPbINNEBA AneHa 12 MBY OO CW3 r.4uta 1:30.88 220 1l 44.03 46.85
50. YEPEINAHOBA MNMonnHa 11 CLl YepemxoBckas 1:31.75 214 1toH 44.43 47.32
51. HUKWUTWHA Onbra 11 CLWOP Onumnuey NpkyTck 1:32.19 211 1toH 43.78 48.41
52. VIBAHOBA AnvHa 12 MAY 00 "CLlU"-18 r.¥YnaH-Ya3 "3010711:32.21<0+210 1 toH
53. CATAVIAK MapbsiHa 11 CLWOP Onumnuey, NpkyTck 1:32.80 206 1toH 44,92 47.88
54. KOS3bIPb BepoHuka 12 Konbuosckne Hagexabl 1:33.90 199 11ioH 45.76 48.14
55. BUIOBCKAA Mapus 11 CLUOP Onumnuel, MpKyTCK 1:34.74 194 1ioH 47.36 47.38
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Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga
WMpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AnctaHuma 5, Aesoykn, 100m Ha cnnHe, 11 - 12 net

MecTo

56.
57.

59.
DSQ

PABXXAEBA [naHa
KNCTEPEBA Mapraputa
3APELIKAA KpuctuHa
BEAEPHWKOBA EBa
UEBAHEHKO Codbs

13- 14 net

©CoNoOM~WNE

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

MONELWLYK EkaTepuHa
OJEMWOOBA lNanunHa
LLUNTOBA BapBapa
MACOBA Codus
KAMNEEBA Codus
BAN3EPOBA YnbsiHa
MAOYCEHKO AnekcaHgpa
ArA®OHOBA KpuctunHa
ACEEBA AHacTacus
KOCbIX Enunsaseta
KOPCAKOBA [apbs
JEMWNOEHKO AHactacusa
CTEMNOBA{A Mapus
FNY30A fapbs
BPYBJIEBCKAA MonuvHa
JIbICIKOBA YnbsHa
UEYY/INHA Hagexaa
NABPNHEHKO KceHusa
TPEHbKAEBA KceHus
KPEVIHWNC Hatasibs
LLUANKOBCKAS AnekcaHgpa
4Yb EnusaseTa
HEUYAEBA Bapsapa
HACAKOBA Aauca
POMAHOBA Codbs
MECKOBA Codpbs
AHACTACBEBA MonunHa
LUAXYPOBA Codobsi
UYBAPOBA Cocpus
OBUVHHWKOBA Codbs
LUABATKOBA AHHa
CABEJIbEBA Apocnasa
BNLWHAKOBA ApuHa
CY3IrAEBA TartbsHa
BACW/IbEBA YnbsaHa
BE3PYKOBA Bapsapa
I'YLYN Anactacus
KA3AHLIEBA KpuctuHa
HA3APOBA Enunsaseta
TUMO®EEBA ApvHa
EPEMWHA AHacTacus
BYTbIIbCKAA Codobs
CONJATOBA KceHuns
BOYAPOBA Mapus
HOBAKOBCKAA Kupa
WYMWTMHA Mapus
CUIr'APEBA AnekcaHgpa
MAOKOBA VipuHa
KPbIBOHO>XKO AHacTtacus
LWWEMN/KOK AnvHa
XATMTOBA Anxenuka
LWLNWNEBCKAA Tauncus

[op, poxaeHua

12
12
12
12
11

10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
09
10

MBY 00 CLW3 r.Yuta

MAY 0O CLUOP "LleHTp BBC*
Konbuosckne Hagexapl
CLUOP Onumnuel, MpkyTcK
MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"

MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
OBC Cwubry

M/K "Cubupb"

CLUOP "O6b"

CLUOP Onumnuel, MpkyTcK
MAY[AO CLU Pekoppg BpaTtck
MbYAO CLU "Crapt”

MBOY COLU Ne35

MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
Tomckan ObnacTtHasa Cuop
Mk "Cnaprak"

MAY CLU FOHocTb

MBY A0 CLWWOP "Onumn*
MAY[O CLU Pekoppg BpaTtck
MBY A0 CLW3 r.Yuta

rAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC"
CL "ABopeL, cnopta“tOHOCTL "
CLUOP "O6b"

CLU Nlecoxmmuk YCTb-Mnnumck
Mk "CnapTak"

"CLU no nnasaHuio", r.AbakaH
OHOCLU Nel Yconbe-Cunb
CLUOP Onumnuel, MpkyTcK
CLU Nlecoxnmuk YCTb-nnumck
"CLU"HO6uneiHbIn" r.Py6bL0BCK
CLUOP "O6b"

MBY A0 CLW3 r.Yuta

MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
M/K "Cunbups"

AHOCL Nel Yconbe-Cunb
CLUOP "O6b"

CLUOP "O6b"

"CLU no nnasaHuio", r.AbakaH
MBY A0 CW3 r.Yuta

MBY A0 CW3 r.Yuta

MBY 00 CLW3 r.Yuta

CLUOP Onunmnuel, NpkyTck
MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
MBY A0 CW3 r.Yuta
"MpKyT-3eHunT"

MBY 00 CLW3 r.Yuta

M/K "Cubupb"

Kpaesas cnoptuBHas Lwikona
MKY 0O CLU Cnaprak

rAY 0O HCO "CLUOP BBC"
MAY 00O CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
KpacHokameHck MAY O "CLLU"
"CLU"HO6uneiHbIn" r.Py6bL0BCK
MAY [0 CLUOP "LieHtp BBC"
MBY OO CLU r.CaaHcka

Bpems

1:35.79
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:38.55

1:04.33
1:05.54
1:05.78
1:07.10
1:07.49
1:07.71
1:07.89
1:08.15
1:08.19
1:08.32
1:08.52
1:08.91
1:09.33
1:09.95
1:10.15
1:10.51
1:10.72
r. Mpx1:10.81
1:11.01
1:11.52
1:11.65
1:12.60
1:12.72
1:12.86
1:13.02
1:13.11
1:13.37
1:13.85
1:14.02
1:14.04
1:14.20
1:14.47
1:14.56
1:14.61
1:14.82
1:14.89
1:15.86
1:15.92
1:16.05
1:16.33
1:16.51
1:16.80
1:16.81
1:17.09
1:17.27
1:17.28
1:17.40
1:17.92
1:18.22
1:18.65
1:20.15

Oukn

188
175
175
172

621
587
581
547
537
532
528
522
521
518
514
505
496
483
479
471
467
465
461
452
449
432
430
427
424
423
418
410
407
407
404
400
398
398
394
393
378
377
375
371
369
365
364
360
358
358
356
349
345
339
321

MAY A0 "CW"-18 r.YnaH-Ya3 "30n1011:20.32¢0+319

1 oH
1 oH
1 toH
1 toH

50m

47.18
49.69
45.75
46.58
40.31

31.65
32.13
31.89
32.67
32.53
33.42
33.49
32.48
33.43
32.93
32.94
32.11
33.90
33.95
33.83
33.27
34.05
33.20
33.79
33.25
34.01
36.49
34.14
35.43
34.65
34.03
34.79
35.26
10.97
34.93
35.63
36.17
35.88
35.99
36.53
35.99
36.37
37.00
37.29
37.00
37.54
37.28
37.19
36.63
37.60
36.93
37.30
37.61
37.80
38.44
38.17
39.24

100m

48.61
48.31
52.25
51.97

32.68
33.41
33.89
34.43
34.96
34.29
34.40
35.67
34.76
35.39
35.58
36.80
35.43
36.00
36.32
37.24
36.67
37.61
37.22
38.27
37.64
36.11
38.58
37.43
38.37
39.08
38.58
38.59
1:03.05
39.11
38.57
38.30
38.68
38.62
38.29
38.90
39.49
38.92
38.76
39.33
38.97
39.52
39.62
40.46
39.67
40.35
40.10
40.31
40.42
40.21
41.98
41.08
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Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga

NpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AnctaHuma 5, Aesoykn, 100m Ha cnnHe, 13 - 14 net

MecTo

53. TPO®VIMOBA AnekcaHgpa
54. YCOJ/IbLIEBA AHacTacus
55. KMPCAHOBA Japbs
56. MAKCAKOBA AHHa
57. UBETKOBA Banepus
58. WNENOYEHKO Aapbs
59. BPEWNJA EkaTepuHa
60. TOJIEHKOBA Mapus
61. PAIEEBA Banepus
DSQ KOKLWWHA Huka

[op, poxaeHua Bpemsa  Oukun
10 KCIM"MapnuH" 1:20.59 315
10 CLUOP "O6b" 1:20.93 311
09  CLU YepemxoBckas 1:20.98 311
10 MKY OO CLU Cnaprak 1:21.40 306
10 M/K "Cnéups" 1:22.13 298
09 MAY 00 "CLU"-18 r.¥YnaH-Ya3 "30n1011:25.44<0+265
10 CLWOP Onumnuey NpkyTck 1:25.74 262
10 CLUOP "AHrapa" 1:26.39 256
10 CLWOP Onumnuew, Npkytck 1:27.59 246
09  CLUOP "AHrapa"

50m

39.63
39.43
39.15
40.35
40.23
41.36
41.70
40.31
40.16
48.80

100m

40.96
41.50
41.83
41.05
41.90
44.08
44.04
46.08
47.43
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