, 13. - 15.12.2023

5 13.12.2023 - 11:19 : FINA 2022	, 100m				
11 - 12		50m	100m		
1.	11 " " . 1:10.67 468 I	34.94	35.73		
2.	11 " " 1:11.44 453 I	34.93	36.51		
3.	11 " " 1:11.68 449 I	34.98	36.70		
4.	11 " " 1:12.45 434 I	34.62	37.83		
5. 6.	12 " " 1:13.29 420 I 11 " " 1:13.32 419 I	35.42 34.72	37.87 38.60		
7.	11 " " 1:13.71 412 II	35.78	37.93		
8.	12 " " 1:15.66 381 II	37.12	38.54		
9.	11 " " 1:15.95 377	36.10	39.85		
10.	11 " " 1:15.98 377 II	37.01	38.97		
11. 12.	12 " " . 1:16.03 376 11	37.21 36.37	38.82 40.12		
13.	11 " " . 1:16.64 367 II	38.35	38.29		
14.	11 " " 1:16.73 366 II	37.60	39.13		
15.	12 ", . 1:16.80 365 II				
16. 17.	11	37.71 36.42	39.10 40.46		
18.	11 1 - 1:16.99 362 II	37.34	39.65		
19.	11 3 . 1:17.30 358 II	37.41	39.89		
20.	12 " ", . 1:18.04 347	37.58	40.46		
21.	11 " " 1:18.28 344 II	39.01	39.27		
22. 23.	12 " " 1:18.31 344 11 " " 1:18.45 342	38.74 37.81	39.57 40.64		
24.	12 " " . 1:18.55 341 II	37.36	41.19		
25.	11 3 . 1:18.97 335	37.02	41.95		
26.	11 5 1:19.53 328 II	37.89	41.64		
27. 28.	11 . " 6" 1:20.81 313 II 11 . 1:21.29 307 II	39.84 41.13	40.97 40.16		
29.	1.21.29 307 II 12 " " 1:21.41 306 II	39.39	42.02		
30.	11 1:21.93 300 III	38.50	43.43		
31.	11 1:22.42 295 III	39.55	42.87		
32.	11 3 . 1:22.64 293 III	39.91	42.73		
33. 34.	11 " - " 1:22.82 291 III 12 " " 1:22.97 289 III	39.81 40.10	43.01 42.87		
35.	12 1:23.43 284 III	40.36	43.07		
36.	11 " " 1:23.56 283 III	40.37	43.19		
37.	11 " " . 1:23.59 283 III	39.83	43.76		
38. 39.	11 " " 1:24.28 276 III 12 " " 1:24.78 271 III	41.12 40.18	43.16 44.60		
40.	12 " " 1:25.16 267 III	39.68	45.48		
41.	12 " " 1:25.27 266 III	41.38	43.89		
42.	12 " " . 1:25.68 262 III	40.71	44.97		
43.	12 " 1:26.74 253 III	42.26	44.48		
44. 45.	11 " " . 1:26.89 252 III 11 " " . 1:27.87 243 III	41.08 41.47	45.81 46.40		
46.	12 1:28.17 241 III	42.31	45.86		
47.	12 1:28.88 235 III	42.02	46.86		
48.	11 1:30.53 222	42.83	47.70		
49. 50.	12 3 . 1:30.88 220 III 11 1:31.75 214 1	44.03 44.43	46.85 47.32		
50. 51.	1:31.75 214 1 11 1:32.19 211 1	44.43 43.78	47.32 48.41		
52.	12 " "-18 " 1:32.21 210 1				
53.	11 1:32.80 206 1	44.92	47.88		
54.	12 1:33.90 199 1	45.76	48.14		
55.	11 1:34.74 194 1	47.36	47.38		

25

Swiss-Timing

" " 13-15 2023

, 13. - 15.12.2023

	5,	, 100m		, 11 - 12						
		,		, 11 - 12						
									50m	100m
56.			12		3 .		1:35.79	188 1	47.18	48.61
57.			12		"	II .	1:38.00	175 1	49.69	48.31
			12				1:38.00	175 1	45.75	52.25
59.			12				1:38.55	172 1	46.58	51.97
DSQ			11		п	II			40.31	
13 - 14										
1.			10		"	"	1:04.33	621	31.65	32.68
2.			09				1:05.54	587	32.13	33.41
3.			10	/ "	II .		1:05.78	581	31.89	33.89
4.			09	"	"		1:07.10	547	32.67	34.43
5.			09				1:07.49	537	32.53	34.96
6.			09				1:07.71	532	33.42	34.29
7.			09		" "		1:07.89	528	33.49	34.40
8.			09		35		1:08.15	522	32.48	35.67
9.			10				1:08.19	521	33.43	34.76
10. 11.			10 09				1:08.32 1:08.52	518 514	32.93 32.94	35.39 35.58
12.			09	"	"		1:08.91	505 I	32.94	36.80
13.			10				1:09.33	496 I	33.90	35.43
14.			09		"	"	1:09.95	483 I	33.95	36.00
15.			10				1:10.15	479 I	33.83	36.32
16.			10		3 .		1:10.51	471 I	33.27	37.24
17.			10		"	"	1:10.72	467 I	34.05	36.67
18.			09	"	"	" .	1:10.81	465 I	33.20	37.61
19.			10	"	"		1:11.01	461 I	33.79	37.22
20.			10		-		1:11.52	452 I	33.25	38.27
21.			10	"	"		1:11.65	449 I	34.01	37.64
22.			09	"	", .		1:12.60	432 I	36.49	36.11
23.			09		1 -		1:12.72	430 I	34.14	38.58
24. 25.			10 10				1:12.86	427 424	35.43	37.43
25. 26.			09		- "		1:13.02 1:13.11	424 I 423 I	34.65 34.03	38.37 39.08
20. 27.			10	"			1:13.11	423 T	34.79	38.58
28.			10		3 .		1:13.85	410 II	35.26	38.59
29.			10		"	"	1:14.02	407 II	10.97	1:03.05
30.			09	/ "	"		1:14.04	407 II	34.93	39.11
31.			10		1 -		1:14.20	404 II	35.63	38.57
32.			10	"	"		1:14.47	400 II	36.17	38.30
33.			10	"	"		1:14.56	398 II	35.88	38.68
34.			10	"	", .		1:14.61	398 II	35.99	38.62
35.			10		3 .		1:14.82	394 II	36.53	38.29
36.			10		3 .		1:14.89	393 II	35.99	38.90
37. 38.			09 10		3 .		1:15.86 1:15.92	378 II 377 II	36.37 37.00	39.49 38.92
36. 39.			09		"	"	1:16.05	377 II 375 II	37.00	38.76
39. 40.			09		3 .		1:16.03	373 II 371 II	37.29	39.33
40. 41.			10	" -	J .		1:16.51	369 II	37.54	38.97
42.			09		3 .		1:16.80	365 II	37.28	39.52
43.			10	/ "	"		1:16.81	364 II	37.19	39.62
44.			09				1:17.09	360 II	36.63	40.46
45.			09				1:17.27	358 II	37.60	39.67
46.			09		"	"	1:17.28	358 II	36.93	40.35
47.			10		II .	"	1:17.40	356 II	37.30	40.10
48.			09			" "	1:17.92	349 II	37.61	40.31
49.			10	" "		"	1:18.22	345 II	37.80	40.42
50.			10		"	"	1:18.65	339 II	38.44	40.21
51. 52.			09	"	"-18 .	"	1:20.15	321 II	38.17	41.98
υZ.			10		-10 .	-	1:20.32	319 II	39.24	41.08

25

Swiss-Timing

" " 13-15 2023

, 13. - 15.12.2023

						,							
	5,	, 100m	, 13 - 14		14								
												50m	100m
53.			10		"	II .			1:20.59	315	II	39.63	40.96
54.			10		"	"			1:20.93	311	II	39.43	41.50
55.			09						1:20.98	311	II	39.15	41.83
56.			10						1:21.40	306	II	40.35	41.05
57.			10	/ "	'	"			1:22.13	298	Ш	40.23	41.90
58.			09		"	"-18 .	-	"	1:25.44	265	III	41.36	44.08
59.			10						1:25.74	262	Ш	41.70	44.04
60.			10		"	"			1:26.39	256	III	40.31	46.08
61.			10						1:27.59	246	III	40.16	47.43
DSQ			09		"	II .						48.80	

" " 25 Swiss-Timing